service this system. Electrical safety pre-
cautions must be followed when installing or
servicing this equipment. To prevent risk of
electrical shock, turn off and lock out all power
sources to the unit before making electrical
connections or servicing.
DANGER! ⚠
Applications

on fail.
The T4SPD is compact and includes LED
indicator to show it is working.
Surge Protective Device Technical Documentation
MINI MAXX Surge
Type 4 Hardwired
DPS
1030 Arlington Avenue North
St. Petersburg, FL 33705
Phone: (800) 862-4377
While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, DPS assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or
Performance Ordering Information
                   Rev1  04-17
MODEL
SD05K-120-LM 120V, 2W+G
SD05K-277-LM 240, 277V, 2W+G
SD05K-480-LM 480V, 2W+G
Others
T4SPD has Lower
Clamping Voltage
SD05K-120-LMT 120V, 4W+G (2W in & 2W out)
SD05K-277-LMT 277V, 4W+G (2W in & 2W out)
SD05K-480-LMT 480V, 4W+G (2W in & 2W out)
G
L N